Thiringer LVM Bahn Ausdauer 2022

Datum
Startliste
Anzahl
Mad.Nr.
3 r
sSW
4 r
sSW
5 r
sSW
6 r
SW
9 r
sSW
10 r
SW
11 r
sSW
12 r
SW

10.09.2022

u1s Madison
8 Paare

UCI-ID Name

10119822868 Hammerl
10091708228 Koch

10083808081 Matzick
10083174349 Rist

10071992471 Jerzyna
10072007528 Kélling

10072007326 Plog
10124986605 Walther

10054076672 Esch
10054456992 Jerzyna

10105809196 DreBel
10120412548 Mdiller

10111427217 Hirschmann
10072534863 Scheiding

10104323682 Weiher
10105192137 Weiher

10.09.2002

Vorname
Jan
Valentin

Niklas
Oskar

Felix
Max

Adrian
Linus

Raul

Max

Eric

John

Finja Marie
Alyssa

Tabea
Undine

Verein

1. RC Jena
1. RC Jena

SV Sémmerda
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

SV Eintracht Frankenhain
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SSV Gera 1990
SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de
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08
09
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08

09
08

08
08

09
09

09
08

08
08



